

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 17-May-18
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: SJG7116Z
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: TOYOTA VIOS
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE	:		
POLICY NO.	:		
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT: DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	1pc RH	\$ SCA 53.50	\$ 107.00
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
5	BOOT LID	1	\$ 698.60	\$ 698.60
6	BOOT LID HINGE	1	\$ 51.30	\$ 51.30
7	BOOT LID LOCK ASSY	1	\$ 189.60	\$ 189.60
8	BOOT LID STRIKER	1	\$ 61.20	\$ 61.20
9	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 188.30	\$ 188.30
10	BOOT LID EMBLEM	1	\$ 70.10	\$ 70.10
11	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 661.00	\$ 661.00
12	TAIL LAMP RH	1	\$ 423.00	\$ 423.00
13	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	1	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00
14	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 314.30	\$ 314.30
15	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 264.70	\$ 264.70
16	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE SPONGE RH	1	\$ 221.40	\$ 221.40
17	EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING	2	\$ 35.80	\$ 71.60

Rear fender contour

2

cut / piece?

TOTAL PRICE	\$	4,508.10
LESS 25%	\$	1,127.03
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$	3,381.08

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	BOOT LID OUTER MOULDING CLIP SET	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
4	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$ 65.60	\$ 65.60
5	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
6	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
7	TAIL LAMP CLIP SET	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
8	TAIL LAMP BULB	1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
9	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
10	EXHAUST SILENCER	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
12	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
13	REVERSE SENSOR SET	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

TOTAL	\$	5,095.60
--------------	-----------	-----------------

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL, FLOOR PANEL AND REAR RHS FENDER. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,200.00	300	
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,000.00	400	
3	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 150.00	60	
4	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 120.00	60	
5	PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 80.00	X	
6	INSTALL BODYKIT AND ATTACHMENT	\$ 100.00	X	
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 100.00	X	

DISMENTLE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND BOOT TRIMMING.	\$	150.00	X	
--	----	--------	---	--

TOTAL

\$ 2,900.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 8,476.68
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,900.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 11,376.68

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS : 3 days
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY : 18/05/18 @ 1150
SURVEYED BY : Rasul
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER : 90010068

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: